120VAC IC RATED MINI-
DIMMABLE AND ADJUSTABLE
LED DOWNLIGHT
®
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® GMR6-01-42822
Page 1

TITLE 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: GMR6-120V-IC-SP-W
- - - - -
- - - - - -
• Mini-recessed extremely shallow mount
with optional trim ring included.
• 120V operation, remote power supply
not required.
• IC rated
• Approved for damp location
• Glass lens
• Improved heat sink
• 15º adjustability
• Dimmable with standard dimmer
Catalog No. Dimensions Watts Beam Spread Lumens CRI Color Temp Finish
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-W 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 24° 500 90+ 3000K W
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-W 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 38° 455 90+ 3000K W
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-W 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 55° 467 90+ 3000K W
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-B 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 24° 500 90+ 3000K B
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-B 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 38° 455 90+ 3000K B
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-B 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 55° 467 90+ 3000K B
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-BA 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 24° 500 90+ 3000K BA
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-BA 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 38° 455 90+ 3000K BA
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-BA 3-1/4” Dia. x 3-3/4” Depth 6W 55° 467 90+ 3000K BA
-
Catalog No.            Description
OTR-WH Optional 3-3/4” trim ring - white
ACCESSORIES